
College Admissions Resources 

College Board (PSAT, SAT, AP Tests) – https://www.collegeboard.org/ 
 

ACT Standardized Test - http://www.act.org/content/act/en/products-and-services/the-act.html 

Common Application - https://www.commonapp.org/\ 

Apply Texas - https://www.applytexas.org/adappc/gen/c_start.WBX  

Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FSFSA) –  https://fafsa.ed.gov/ 

Liberal Arts Colleges – http://www.liberalartscolleges.com/ 

Colleges with strong core curriculum –  http://whatwilltheylearn.com/ 

Princeton Review College Guide –  http://www.princetonreview.com/ 

College Navigator College Search – https://nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator/ 

College Data College Search 
http://www.collegedata.com/cs/search/college/college_search_tmpl.jhtml 

College Board College Search Tool – https://bigfuture.collegeboard.org/college-search 

Cappex College Search Tool – https://www.cappex.com/ 

Noodle College Search Tool – https://www.noodle.com/ 

Best Engineering College – http://best-engineering-colleges.com/ 

College Confidential –  http://www.collegeconfidential.com/ 

Karen Dillard College Preparation –  https://kdcollegeprep.com/  

Marrs College Admissions Advisors –  http://marrscaa.com/ 
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